
M E N U

Open Hours: Tues - Sat 10am - 3.30pm



LIGHT BITES SOMETHING SWEET

M E N U

Scotch egg:

Sausage Roll: Scone with butter:

Quiche (with coleslaw & crisps):

Cookies/biscuits:

£2.50

£1.50 £3.50

£4.50

Open Hours: Tues - Sat 10am - 3.30pm

Scone with jam & cream: £4.75

Selection of cakes & 
traybakes: £2.00-£3.00

£2.00-£2.50

COLD DRINKS

Pot of Tea:

Mug of Tea:

Cappucino:

Latte:

Iced Latte:

Mocha:

Flat White:

£2.50

£2.15

£2.60

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.60

Hot Chocolate: £2.80

HOT DRINKS

Diet Coke:

Coke:

Pepsi Max

Diet Pepsi:

Tango:

7Up:

Pepsi

£2.00

£2.10

£2.00

£2.00

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

Belvoir Presse 
(Lemonade, Raspberry
Lemonade, Elderflower)

£2.50

Bottled Water:

Fruit Shoot:

£2.50

£2.50



BREAKFAST

LUNCH

M E N U

Vegetarian Breakfast:

Ham & Cheese:

Small Breakfast:

Sandwich/Toastie:

Add bacon/sausage/egg:

Tuna Melt:

Toast with butter & jam:

Falafel, Carrot & Rocket:

Toast with beans/eggs:

Toasted teacake with butter:

Sausage/Bacon Sandwich:

Cheese:

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£1.00

£2.50

£3.50

£2.00

£4.00

Open Hours: Tues - Sat 10am - 3.30pm

Toasted teacake with jam: £2.50

Fishfinger Sandwich:

BLT:

Add wedges/chips/tater tots:       £2.00

£ 4.50

Paninis: £5.00
Choose from the following

£ 5.00

Sandwich/Toasties & Paninis: served with
coleslaw and crisps

Jacket Potatoes served with coleslaw

Tuna:

Add Beans/Cheese:

Plain (with butter):

Add Beans/Cheese:

£ 5.50

£ 4.00

£ 5.50
£ 1.00



M E N U

Open Hours: Tues - Sat 10am - 3.30pm

!Food allergy notice:
Food prepared on our premises may contain: eggs, milk, peanuts, wheat. 
Please ask a member of staff about ingredients before placing your order. 


