

Open Hours: Tues - Sat 10am - 3.30pm





Open Hours: Tues - Sat 10am - 3.30pm

000	LIGHT BITES		SOMETHING SWEET	
	Sausage Roll:	£1.50	Scone with butter:	£3.50
	Scotch egg:	£2.50	Scone with jam & cream:	£4.75
	Quiche (with coleslaw & crisps):	£4.50	Selection of cakes &	£2.00-£3.00
			traybakes: Cookies/biscuits:	£2.00 -£2.50
0				
	HOT DRINKS		COLD DRINKS	
	Mug of Tea:	£2.15	Coke:	£2.10
	Pot of Tea:	£2.50	Diet Coke:	£2.00
	Flat White:	£2.60	Pepsi	£2.10
	Cappucino:	£2.60	Pepsi Max	£2.00
	Latte:	£2.80	Diet Pepsi:	£2.00
	Iced Latte:	£2.80	Tango:	£2.10
	Mocha:	£2.80	7Up:	£2.10
	Hot Chocolate:	£2.80	Belvoir Presse (Lemonade, Raspberry Lemonade, Elderflower)	£2.50
			Bottled Water:	£2.50
			Fruit Shoot:	£2.50





Open Hours: Tues - Sat 10am - 3.30pm



BREAKFAST

£5.50
£5.50
£4.00
£1.00
£2.50
£3.50
£2.00
£2.50



LUNCH			
Sandwich/Toasties & Panin coleslaw and crisps Sandwich/Toastie: Paninis: Choose from the following Ham & Cheese: Cheese: Tuna Melt: Falafel, Carrot & Rocket:	iis: served with £4.50 £5.00	BLT: Fishfinger Sandwich: Add wedges/chips/tater tots: Jacket Potatoes served with co Plain (with butter): Tuna: Add Beans/Cheese: Add Beans/Cheese:	£ 4.50 £ 5.00 £2.00 bleslaw £ 4.00 £ 5.50 £ 5.50 £ 1.00





Open Hours: Tues - Sat 10am - 3.30pm

!Food allergy notice:

Food prepared on our premises may contain: eggs, milk, peanuts, wheat. Please ask a member of staff about ingredients before placing your order.

